
Course : Honours Subject : SEC Semester : II

Name College Roll No. SEC Subject Section 
BAANI KAUR 23/0052 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
TANVI ANAND 23/0387 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
NEHA TAYAL 23/0418 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
AAYUSHI KAMRA 23/0427 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
KHUSHI NARANG 23/0462 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
UDISHA YADAV 23/0466 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
SHRUTI VERMA 23/0483 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
NEHA 23/0633 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
SNEHA KUMARI 23/0680 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
KAVYA ROY 23/0774 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
RIYA JAISWAL 23/0788 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
DIMPLE YADAV 23/0823 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
GUNJAN 23/0824 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
VIDHI SAHU 23/0965 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
SONAM GUPTA 23/0982 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
RIMJHIM ARYA 23/0990 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
SHIVANGI CHANDRA 23/0996 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
MANASVI JOSHI 23/1004 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
RIYA 23/1048 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
HARSHITA 23/1058 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
DIKSHA 23/1059 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
POOJA 23/1063 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
HIMANSHI NAGAR 23/1066 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
SNEHA ABROL 23/1070 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
RIYA 23/1072 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
NISHA 23/1074 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
PALAK DALAL 23/1081 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
NIKITA GAHTORI 23/1086 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
PRAGYA YADAV 23/1087 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
SANIYA 23/1091 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
CHAKSHU 23/1092 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
HRITIKA KUNDU 23/1382 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
KHUSHI AWANA 23/1397 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
MARIA TERESA V 23/1501 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
ROSHNI KANOJIYA 23/1640 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
TANYA KUSHWAHA 23/1644 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
VAISHNAVI YADAV 23/1709 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
RITIKA 23/1739 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
KANAK VERMA 23/5005 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
AASTHA 23/5007 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
SONAL CHABA 23/5009 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
HARSHITA UPADHYAY 23/5011 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
RAJUL BENGANI 23/5012 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
AKSHRA SIROHI 23/5014 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
DIKSHA 23/5017 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
SNEHA KUMARI 23/5024 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
KALPANA MAURYA 23/5030 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
MEEMANSA PANCHAL 23/5032 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
RAKSHITA GAUTAM 23/5034 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
HIMANSHI SEHRAWAT 23/5041 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
SANIA BANO 23/5045 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
SRISHTI VISHWAKARMA 23/5048 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
CHETNA PRAJAPATI 23/5050 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
ANSHU 23/5054 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
LISHA ARNEJA 23/5059 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
DIVYA 23/5060 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
KAASHVI GURAY 23/5063 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
PRACHI BARUA 23/5065 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
KARISHMA KAUCHA 23/5067 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
SANJANA BANSAL 23/5069 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
NEHA KUMARI 23/5073 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
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KHUSHBOO KUMARI 23/5074 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
JANVI 23/5075 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
NANDINI ANAND 23/5076 App Development using Flutter (Computer Science) A
RISHIKA SRIVASTAVA 23/0526 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
MANSHITA 23/5004 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
LAVANYA 23/0371 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
PRAGYA JUNEJA 23/0376 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
ANSHIKA KOCHHAR 23/0379 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
BHUMIKA 23/0394 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
HARSHITA 23/0415 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
AARTI MEHENDIRATTA 23/0416 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
DEEPIKA 23/0445 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
ADITI SHARMA 23/0506 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
HARSHITA CHOUDHARY 23/0552 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
TANISHA SINGHAL 23/0576 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
SAKSHI 23/0665 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
ANSHU PRIYA 23/0694 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
RUPA 23/0716 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
DEEPIKA 23/0786 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
TANUSHREE SINGH 23/0798 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
GARIMA TIWARI 23/0809 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
GARIMA 23/0811 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
ANANYA KUMARI 23/0994 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
RITU VERMA 23/0997 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
KHUSHI BAJAJ 23/1031 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
PRERNA 23/1060 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
MANVI YADAV 23/1069 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
HIMANSHI 23/1080 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
DEEPALI 23/1099 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
YASHVARDHANI SINGH 23/1261 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
SAMRIDDHI RATHORE 23/1274 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
BHAKTI PRIYA MALIK 23/1281 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
TISYA KUMAIN 23/1282 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
SHAILVI JAISWAL 23/1283 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
DEEPIKA YADAV 23/1326 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
TANIKSHA SINGLA 23/1333 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
TANIYA 23/1343 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
SNEHA KHARE 23/1378 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
TANVI ARORA 23/1385 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
KHUSHI KHATANA 23/1386 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
RISHIITA GOEL 23/1475 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
ANJALI PAL 23/1500 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
MUSKAN 23/1643 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
SAKSHI KUMARI 23/1736 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
SREEVARNA  T R 23/5044 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
SADHYA S BARNWAL 230/969 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
KIRTI Communication in Professional Life (English) A
TEJSWI 23/5066 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
HIMANSHI 23/0739 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
LUCKY 23/1280 Communication in Professional Life (English) A
KOENA GULABANI 23/0357 Creative Writing (English) A
ANANYA 23/0358 Creative Writing (English) A
SAMPADA CHOUDHARY 23/0372 Creative Writing (English) A
MERENTULA LONGKUMER 23/0373 Creative Writing (English) A
UNNATI NARESH VERMA 23/0392 Creative Writing (English) A
PRAGUN AHEER 23/0396 Creative Writing (English) A
ANIKA GUPTA 23/0404 Creative Writing (English) A
PRACHI GUPTA 23/0406 Creative Writing (English) A
SIYA GUPTA 23/0412 Creative Writing (English) A
MANYA SHAH 23/0417 Creative Writing (English) A
AYUSHI SAXENA 23/0429 Creative Writing (English) A
PALAK GARG 23/0430 Creative Writing (English) A
NITYA KAUR 23/0433 Creative Writing (English) A
GUNJAN KAKKAR 23/0447 Creative Writing (English) A
SANYA VARMA 23/0452 Creative Writing (English) A
YASHIKA 23/0480 Creative Writing (English) A
PALAK RANA 23/0491 Creative Writing (English) A
PARIDHI BHALLA 23/0499 Creative Writing (English) A
SUNIDHI CHOPRA 23/0502 Creative Writing (English) A
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SWATI 23/0507 Creative Writing (English) A
SUHANI GAHLOT 23/0511 Creative Writing (English) A
YASHIKA SHARMA 23/0514 Creative Writing (English) A
VANDANA 23/0515 Creative Writing (English) A
SRISHTI CHOPRA 23/0525 Creative Writing (English) A
NANDINI 23/0528 Creative Writing (English) A
VANSHIKA KISHORE SRIVASTAVA 23/0531 Creative Writing (English) A
RIYA PHOGAT 23/0551 Creative Writing (English) A
VIVEKA KUMARI 23/0568 Creative Writing (English) A
NANDINI SHUKLA 23/0581 Creative Writing (English) A
SUHANI SINHA 23/0655 Creative Writing (English) A
SUPRIYA KUMARI 23/0656 Creative Writing (English) A
SHREYA DUBEY 23/0667 Creative Writing (English) A
RICHA PATEL 23/0692 Creative Writing (English) A
HIMANSHI 23/0720 Creative Writing (English) A
ELISHA GARG 23/0728 Creative Writing (English) A
RUCHI GOUR 23/0747 Creative Writing (English) A
NETI VATSALA 23/0787 Creative Writing (English) A
DEEPAKSHI YADAV 23/0789 Creative Writing (English) A
JYOTSANA 23/0795 Creative Writing (English) A
HARSHITA 23/0805 Creative Writing (English) A
MEGHNA 23/1015 Creative Writing (English) A
GUNGUN JAIN 23/1025 Creative Writing (English) A
KHYATI 23/1028 Creative Writing (English) A
HARSHITA 23/1073 Creative Writing (English) A
AAKRITI KUMARI 23/1097 Creative Writing (English) A
ISHANI JAIN 23/1276 Creative Writing (English) A
SAKSHI SINGH 23/1293 Creative Writing (English) A
SURBHI KUMARI 23/1294 Creative Writing (English) A
AAYUSHI PRIYA 23/1296 Creative Writing (English) A
RIYA 23/1331 Creative Writing (English) A
NAMRATA 23/1339 Creative Writing (English) A
NANCY GOYAL 23/1450 Creative Writing (English) A
SAMEKSHA KOUNDAL 23/1461 Creative Writing (English) A
TULSI 23/1476 Creative Writing (English) A
SHAURYA DHATRIE PANDEY 23/1478 Creative Writing (English) A
DIVISHA SHARMA 23/1507 Creative Writing (English) A
VANI AGGARWAL 23/1612 Creative Writing (English) A
KRITI AJMANI 23/1616 Creative Writing (English) A
BHUMI 23/1695 Creative Writing (English) A
DISHA NARULA 23/5008 Creative Writing (English) A
STUTI GAUR 23/5020 Creative Writing (English) A
S SARANYA 23/5036 Creative Writing (English) A
KASHISH SHARMA 23/5038 Creative Writing (English) A
SABA 23/5070 Creative Writing (English) A
ADITI KUMARI 23/0478 Document Preparation and Presentation (Mathematics) A
MEENAKSKY RAJ 23/0562 Document Preparation and Presentation (Mathematics) A
RICHA GUPTA 23/0778 Document Preparation and Presentation (Mathematics) A
PAIDHI RAWAT 23/0975 Document Preparation and Presentation (Mathematics) A
KUSUM DALAL 23/1067 Document Preparation and Presentation (Mathematics) A
RICHA DIWAKAR 23/1084 Document Preparation and Presentation (Mathematics) A
PAYAL 23/1098 Document Preparation and Presentation (Mathematics) A
SIMRANJEET KAUR 23/1266 Document Preparation and Presentation (Mathematics) A
DEEPIKA 23/1738 Document Preparation and Presentation (Mathematics) A
CHANDANI JHA 23/5016 Document Preparation and Presentation (Mathematics) A
PAVNEE MODI 23/0435 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
APRAJEETA 23/0481 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
SANJANA SUMAN 23/0486 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
KAJAL 23/0631 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
SMITA 23/0822 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
MIHUL 23/0840 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
AKSHITA AGGARWAL 23/0973 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
DIYA VERMA 23/0988 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
MEGHA VIJAY 23/0999 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
SHIVANI SURYAVANSHI 23/1039 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
PARVATI SARAN 23/1055 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
SANGEETA BRAHAMNE 23/1297 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
LEENA 23/1342 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
ANSHIKA PUNDIR 23/1381 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
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ASHMITA JAIN 23/1396 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
MAANNYA SHUKLA 23/1449 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
PRIYA CHAURSIYA 23/1473 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
PRIYA NEGI 23/1474 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
ANUSHKA GUPTA 23/1618 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
SHRISTI KUMARI 23/5015 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
PRIYANSHI 23/5046 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
MADHU SHARMA 23/5072 IT Skill and Data Analysis- Part -I (Economics) A
TANISHKA KARIR 23/0473 IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Mathematics) A
NIDHI PANDEY 23/0813 IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Mathematics) A
KAJAL 23/1083 IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Mathematics) A
KHUSHI JOSHI 23/1204 IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Mathematics) A
SUHANI MISHRA 23/1275 IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Mathematics) A
NANDANI YADAV 23/1463 IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Mathematics) A
AARTI PANDIT 23/5058 IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Mathematics) A
SAVITA KUMARI 23/5061 IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Mathematics) A
ANANYA 23/5077 IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Mathematics) A
DURGESH 23/0359 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
JYOTI KUMARI 23/0390 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
NISHTHA 23/0395 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
POOJA GAUTAM 23/0397 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
SAKSHI SAXENA 23/0516 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
AYUSHI KUMARI 23/0537 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
APARNA ANAND 23/0546 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
MEGHAL RAJPUT 23/0550 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
NIKITA PARMAR 23/0564 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
KRITI KUMARI 23/0591 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
SOHINI 23/0624 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
ISHIKA KHARI 23/0628 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
BHAWANA 23/0668 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
TANISHKA MAKAN 23/0699 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
MANSI 23/0721 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
KANAK TYAGI 23/0729 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
ANISHA JUNEJA 23/0730 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
KHUSHI SAHU 23/0732 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
LAXMI KUMARI 23/0733 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
TWINKLE ANAND 23/0735 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
SALONI 23/0748 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
SANYA 23/0755 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
KASHISH KOTNALA 23/0757 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
SANJANA 23/0760 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
KUSHUM 23/0770 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
KRITI KUMARI 23/0781 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
KHUSHI GODARA 23/0790 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
KHUSHI YADAV 23/0797 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
ISHA 23/0800 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
PRACHI 23/0808 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
ANSHU 23/0836 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
REENA 23/0841 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
AYESHA ALI 23/1000 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
TANNU KASHYUP 23/1014 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
AANA YADAV 23/1262 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
MADHU YADAV 23/1295 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
NIDHI SEHRAWAT 23/1300 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
SHEETAL 23/1302 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
AMBIKA 23/1304 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
NANCY 23/1307 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
POPI SAIKIA 23/1312 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
RIYA AWASTHI 23/1324 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
ANSHU BHARDWAJ 23/1338 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
ISHA YADAV 23/1452 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
KANISHKA MALL 23/1454 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
PALAK PAREWA 23/1626 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
NANDINI 23/1628 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
ANUSHKA 23/1631 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
MUSKAN KUMARI 23/1632 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
VIGYA 23/1690 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
KASHISH 23/5057 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
NISHA PAL 23/0443 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
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MANSI 23/1182 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
SNEHA SINGH 23/5026 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
PALAK SINGH 23/5040 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
RIDDHI KAPOOR 23/0360 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
MANSHA KAPOOR 23/0362 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
SRUTHI C.O 23/0382 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
TANISHKA SAHAY 23/0389 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
KAUSHIKI REDDY 23/0401 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
AISHWARYA SEHGAL 23/1267 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
KALPANA POONIA 23/0978 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
ROHITA BHATIA 23/1034 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
TANISHI JAISWAL 23/1041 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
TANISHKA 23/1064 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
MANYA RAJVANSHI 23/0968 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
TANYA SHARMA 23/0971 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
TULSI PATEL 23/0977 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
MANYA GUPTA 23/0979 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
SHIVANI KUMARI 23/0981 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
SHRUTI MAHESHWARI 23/1009 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
ANJALI 23/1010 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
MAHAK 23/1011 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
ANSHUL 23/1016 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
SHWETA 23/1026 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
BABITA 23/1035 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
BHOOMIKA 23/1037 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
RIDHI GUPTA 23/1042 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
PRIYADARSHANI SINGH 23/1054 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
BHOOMI MAHNA 23/1057 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
KASHISH CHAUHAN 23/1062 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
RADHIKA 23/1205 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
BHOOVI 23/5003 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
DEEPIKA 23/5051 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
NISHU 23/5055 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
ANSHIKA NEGI 23/5064 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
KASHISH OHLAN 23/0411 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
KHUSHBOO 23/0413 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
BHUMIKA AGGARWAL 23/0421 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
MUSKAN KUMARI SINGH 23/0422 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
REETU 23/0428 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
SONIA 23/0432 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
DEEPTI 23/0455 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
PRAKRITI 23/0456 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
HARSHITA SETHI 23/0458 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
HARSHITA 23/0459 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
VRINDA UPADHYAY 23/0457 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
JASLEEN KAUR 23/0469 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
NANCY PANWAR 23/0475 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
DEEKSHA YADAV 23/0471 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
BHAVYA 23/1279 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
KRITI SHARMA 23/0476 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
INKITA PAHUJANI 23/1448 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
CHAILSI 23/1456 Personality Development & Communication (English) A
SUMAN 23/0505 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
HIMANYA SHAILENDRA 23/0510 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
KANNUPRIYA 23/0518 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
DIYA 23/0520 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
VIDHI TEOTIA 23/0521 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
SUHANI DAGAR 23/0533 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
SIMRAN 23/1285 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
RIYA TANEJA 23/1620 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
PRACHI 23/1623 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
NANDINI 23/0545 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
OSHEEN TIWARI 23/0563 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
SAKSHI SHARMA 23/0578 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
AKANKSHA  KUMARI 23/0584 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
SIMRAN 23/0594 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
PRIYA VERMA 23/1301 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
ADITI JHA 23/0661 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
ANUSHA DAHIYA 23/1692 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
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NAVYA 23/1096 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
AASTHA SINGH 23/1394 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
GARIMA SAGAR 23/1506 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
KAMYA MAHAJAN 23/1078 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
DRISHTI JANGRA 23/1089 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
TARANA SHARMA 23/1395 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
ASHMITA NAIR 23/0687 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
ANANYA LAKHANPAL 23/0689 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
VINITA KUMARI 23/0702 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
VASUNDHARA SIDDIREDDI 23/0706 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
ANVI GARG 23/0711 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
VANSHIKA SHARMA 23/1472 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
MADHUMITA DAS 23/1322 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
VAISHNAVI SINGH 23/1323 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
PRIYANKA YADAV 23/1327 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
PRERNA 23/1697 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
TANIYA 23/1737 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
SHRUTI PRIYA 23/0722 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
KOMAL SOLANKI 23/0726 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
NIDHI 23/0734 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
PRIYA KUMARI 23/0753 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
AKSHITA JAIN 23/0759 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
PRIYANKA ROUTRAY 23/0765 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
SHAZIYA PARWEEN 23/0769 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
NANDINI BENIWAL 23/0785 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
HIMANSHI 23/0812 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
PUJA 23/1346 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
AAYUSHI GAUTAM 23/1347 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
KUMARI SHALNI 23/1481 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
LALITA CHHILLAR 23/1482 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
MAHAK 23/1698 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
SIMRAN CHOUDHARY 23/0663 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
SHRUTI SHREE 23/0479 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
ANUSHKA THAWARE 23/0461 Personality Development & Communication (English) B
NISHA  KUMARI 23/0497 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
ANJU 23/0498 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
VAISHALI SINGH 23/0549 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
RANI SHARMA 23/0557 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
BHAVNA 23/0559 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
RITI 23/0571 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
DIVYA SINGH 23/0575 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
STANZIN PALMO 23/0587 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
DHANISHKA 23/0593 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
POOJA 23/0603 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
RADHA 23/0604 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
PRIYANKA KUMARI 23/0616 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
PAYAL GUPTA 23/0637 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
HIMANI PARIHAR 23/0639 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
CHARU SAREEN 23/0640 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
HANNA A V 23/0642 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
NANDINI SHARMA 23/0647 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
SUPRIYA RAJ 23/0649 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
ANSHIKA 23/0653 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
PADMA LHAMO 23/0666 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
SHREYA SHARAN 23/0678 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
SHRUTI VERMA 23/0725 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
GOUTAMI RANGARE 23/0741 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
NEHA 23/0754 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
NIRDESH KUMARI 23/0763 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
APARNA MISHRA 23/0804 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
BHAVYA 23/0810 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
MONIKA 23/1053 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
KHUSHI 23/1311 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
JAHANARA JABIN 23/1314 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
JAISIKA 23/1315 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
KHUSHI MISHRA 23/1316 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
KUMARI SNEHLATA 23/1318 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
KUMARI PARTIBHA 23/1319 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
MARJIYA PARVEEN 23/1336 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
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ALKA 23/1341 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
TUSHIKA 23/1468 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
SNEHA PANDEY 23/1471 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
RITIKA 23/1622 Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science) A
POOJA 23/5029 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
RADHIKA 23/5031 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
NIKITA MISHRA 23/5042 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
VASUDHA SHARMA 23/0366 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
ALFIA 23/0367 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
SAIRA KANOJIA 23/0375 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
RIYA 23/0380 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
SRISHTI 23/0384 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
ANSHITAA GADHRI 23/0385 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
DIYA PAVITHRA KC 23/0414 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
AKANKSHA VERMA 23/0436 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
DIVYANSHI KUSHWAHA 23/0442 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
PARUL YADAV 23/0482 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
ANSHIKA 23/0495 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
RIYA KOMAL 23/0496 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
BHUMIKA LAKRA 23/0548 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
PRINCY 23/0556 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
SALONI SINGH 23/0565 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
YASHIKA NAGPAL 23/0566 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
SHRISHTI GOYAL 23/0569 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
SHIWACHI SINGH 23/0572 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
RITHU NANDA. V 23/0574 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
VANSHIKA GAUTAM 23/0586 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
NEELAM GUPTA 23/0610 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
KAJAL SHARMA 23/0664 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
SHRISTY KUMARI 23/0669 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
SANJNA 23/0671 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
DIMPLE CHHILLAR 23/0673 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
SNEHA SHARMA 23/0703 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
KHUSHI JHA 23/0742 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
MONIKA 23/0746 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
VANSHIKA SHARMA 23/0756 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
ANSHIKA UPADHYAY 23/0764 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
PINKY NAZWANI 23/0780 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
ANJALI PRADEEP 23/1177 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
SAKSHI PRIYA 23/1184 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
PRAGATI SHARMA 23/1284 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
RAMSHA SHAFIQ 23/1287 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
KHUSHI KUMARI 23/1305 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
NIHARIKA MAHAJAN 23/1377 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
DIVYA SINGH 23/1388 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
KASHISH 23/1457 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
PALAK GUPTA 23/1469 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
SONIKA KEDIA 23/1477 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
SHREYA MEHRAUL 23/1497 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
SRISHTI MISHRA 23/1693 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
KUMKUM 23/1696 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
SHIWANGI GUPTA 23/5053 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) A
SHIKHA 23/0553 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
KARINA 23/0602 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
NANDINI 23/0607 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
TEBA SHEKH MANSOORI 23/0608 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
HITANSHI 23/0618 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
RUCHI SHARMA 23/0621 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
MANJU 23/0623 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
DIMPLE 23/0627 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
MONI 23/0645 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
YANA SHARMA 23/0660 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
PRIYA YADAV 23/0662 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
JANVI 23/0672 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
PRAGYA MISHRA 23/0737 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
AMRITA 23/0751 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
PRIYA KUMARI 23/0758 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
JYOTI 23/0791 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
PRETTY YADAV 23/0825 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
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RUPALI KUMARI 23/0830 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
MADHU 23/0832 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
RICHA 23/0833 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
DIVYA 23/0835 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
VARSHA 23/0839 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
SONALI 23/1183 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
BHARTI SHARMA 23/1291 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
RASHMI JANA 23/1313 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
HARSHITA DHARMANI 23/1335 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
VRINDA BHARDWAJ 23/1344 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
JHANVI PARCHA 23/1629 Rangmanch (Sanskrit) A
ANSHU KUMARI SINGH 23/0598 Srijantmak Lekhan (Hindi) A
SWETA 23/0601 Srijantmak Lekhan (Hindi) A
SARASWATI 23/0605 Srijantmak Lekhan (Hindi) A
PARUL 23/0615 Srijantmak Lekhan (Hindi) A
ANUSHKA 23/0619 Srijantmak Lekhan (Hindi) A
TANU YADAV 23/0629 Srijantmak Lekhan (Hindi) A
DEEPA KUMARI 23/0630 Srijantmak Lekhan (Hindi) A
NEHA KUMARI 23/0632 Srijantmak Lekhan (Hindi) A
ANUBHUTI SHUKLA 23/0738 Srijantmak Lekhan (Hindi) A
RAKHI KUMARI 23/0744 Srijantmak Lekhan (Hindi) A
KASAK 23/1065 Srijantmak Lekhan (Hindi) A
AASNA 23/1306 Srijantmak Lekhan (Hindi) A
CHARU BANSAL 23/1332 Srijantmak Lekhan (Hindi) A
RAJNI BAISOYA 23SPMCBHSA000014 Srijantmak Lekhan (Hindi) A
PURNIMA 23/5071 Srijantmak Lekhan (Hindi) A
RIYA JAISWAL 23/0719 Working with People- (Commerce) A
SAKSHI PRAJAPAT 23/0998 Working with People- (Commerce) A
LOVELY CHAURASIA 23/1044 Working with People- (Commerce) A
CHARU GUPTA 23/0361 Working with People- (Commerce) A
BHAVYA KAPOOR 23/0365 Working with People- (Commerce) A
PRIYANSHI 23/0374 Working with People- (Commerce) A
APURVA GUPTA 23/0383 Working with People- (Commerce) A
JAHNAVI RAMINENI 23/0424 Working with People- (Commerce) A
AADHYA GUPTA 23/0434 Working with People- (Commerce) A
ANUSHKA DIXIT 23/0444 Working with People- (Commerce) A
VANSHIKA KAUR 23/0448 Working with People- (Commerce) A
NANDINI 23/0450 Working with People- (Commerce) A
CHARVI  SETHI 23/0453 Working with People- (Commerce) A
TANYA KUMARI 23/0460 Working with People- (Commerce) A
KRITI SINGH 23/0465 Working with People- (Commerce) A
KALPANA 23/0470 Working with People- (Commerce) A
AKANKSHA KUMARI 23/0474 Working with People- (Commerce) A
GARIMA JHA 23/0490 Working with People- (Commerce) A
ISHU SINGH 23/0492 Working with People- (Commerce) A
RABIYA 23/0555 Working with People- (Commerce) A
KONIYA 23/0567 Working with People- (Commerce) A
ATIFA JAMAL 23/0579 Working with People- (Commerce) A
NIKITA YADAV 23/0654 Working with People- (Commerce) A
RICHA KUMARI 23/0724 Working with People- (Commerce) A
TANNU KUMARI 23/0731 Working with People- (Commerce) A
SHWETA YADAV 23/0736 Working with People- (Commerce) A
KHUSHI TIWARI 23/0761 Working with People- (Commerce) A
TANNU 23/0775 Working with People- (Commerce) A
SAKSHI GUPTA 23/0852 Working with People- (Commerce) A
AAFREEN 23/0972 Working with People- (Commerce) A
PRISHA SACHDEV 23/0986 Working with People- (Commerce) A
LAXMI KUMARI 23/0991 Working with People- (Commerce) A
SONIA PAUL 23/0993 Working with People- (Commerce) A
PRAGAYA 23/1003 Working with People- (Commerce) A
KASAK GARG 23/1006 Working with People- (Commerce) A
SAMI PARVEEN 23/1012 Working with People- (Commerce) A
KHUSHI 23/1017 Working with People- (Commerce) A
ROSHNI ARYA 23/1019 Working with People- (Commerce) A
SURBHI GUPTA 23/1020 Working with People- (Commerce) A
JANHAVI SETHI 23/1021 Working with People- (Commerce) A
MANISHA 23/1023 Working with People- (Commerce) A
PRIYANSHI KUKREJA 23/1024 Working with People- (Commerce) A
CHANCHAL 23/1027 Working with People- (Commerce) A
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TISHAGUPTA 23/1029 Working with People- (Commerce) A
PRAGATI JAIN 23/1030 Working with People- (Commerce) A
NIYANSA 23/1033 Working with People- (Commerce) A
PRERNA SHARMA 23/1036 Working with People- (Commerce) A
ASTHA LAHOTI 23/1038 Working with People- (Commerce) A
ADITI GUPTA 23/1045 Working with People- (Commerce) A
PALAK 23/1046 Working with People- (Commerce) A
CHINMAY 23/1052 Working with People- (Commerce) A
KASHISH RANJAN 23/1260 Working with People- (Commerce) A
ANKITA GUPTA 23/1270 Working with People- (Commerce) A
ASMITA 23/1272 Working with People- (Commerce) A
ARPITA DOGRA 23/1298 Working with People- (Commerce) A
SALONI GUPTA 23/1330 Working with People- (Commerce) A
PRIKANKSHA MAURYA 23/1334 Working with People- (Commerce) A
KANIKA MITTAL 23/1380 Working with People- (Commerce) A
ASHIKA SHARMA 23/1383 Working with People- (Commerce) A
VRINDA MALIK 23/1442 Working with People- (Commerce) A
SIMRAN KUMARI 23/1451 Working with People- (Commerce) A
PRIYA SINGH 23/1466 Working with People- (Commerce) A
SHWETA KUMARI 23/1613 Working with People- (Commerce) A
MANSI GUPTA 23/1625 Working with People- (Commerce) A
KHUSHI ANSARI 23/1627 Working with People- (Commerce) A
RIDHIMA CHOPRA 23/1642 Working with People- (Commerce) A
HIMANSHI KOTI 23/1694 Working with People- (Commerce) A
ANANYA ADHLAKHA 23/1734 Working with People- (Commerce) A
ANJALI YADAV 23/1735 Working with People- (Commerce) A
VARSHA 23/2051 Working with People- (Commerce) A
BHUMI SHARMA 23/5010 Working with People- (Commerce) A
SHYLA SRIVASTAV 23/0363 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
BHOOMI CHOUDHARY 23/0364 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
TEENA 23/0377 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
PARMEET KAUR 23/0391 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
BHAISARE KASHISH MADAN 23/0420 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SNEHA KUMARI 23/0489 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
ANUSHKA GUPTA 23/0501 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
TITHI ARORA 23/0503 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
YOGITA VERMA 23/0509 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
MANALI SINHA 23/0529 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
AARADHANA 23/0532 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
ENUNG DARANG 23/0534 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
DEVIKA BISHT 23/0544 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
NILI KUMARI 23/0560 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
YASHI SHAHI 23/0561 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SAPNA 23/0570 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SHRIMA GOSWAMI 23/0577 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
OJASVI SHARMA 23/0582 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SIMRAN 23/0588 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
MAHIMA BHATI 23/0589 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
KANAN 23/0592 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
GUNJAN 23/0609 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
NIKITA TOMAR 23/0674 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
RITIKA 23/0675 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
APURVA JHA 23/0696 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SHIFALI KHANGWAL 23/0700 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
STANZIN KONSAL 23/0750 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
NISHA 23/0752 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
VISHALAKSHI TOMAR 23/0767 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
KHUSHI 23/0771 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
DIYA PATEL 23/0772 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
YASHIKA 23/0793 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
ANJALI KUMARI 23/0794 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SREEHITHA KARLA 23/0799 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
AKSHIKA CHOUDHARY 23/0803 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SHWETA 23/0806 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SIMRAH NOOR 23/0815 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SALONI TANWAR 23/0817 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
LAKSHITA 23/0818 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
DIVYA CHOUDHARY 23/0970 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SUHANI KUMARI 23/0976 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
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MUSKAN 23/0989 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
ANJALI 23/0995 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
MUSKAN YADAV 23/1007 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
PARUL 23/1194 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
AAYUSHI RAWAT 23/1265 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
LAVANYA SHARMA 23/1269 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SAKSHI ROHILLA 23/1273 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
RAVINA KUMARI 23/1278 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
PAYAL 23/1286 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
PRIYA KUMARI 23/1289 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SONIKA 23/1290 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
VEDIKA 23/1303 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
ROOHI 23/1308 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
JYOTI 23/1309 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
DEEPALI YADAV 23/1310 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
PRACHI TOMAR 23/1321 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SAUMYA KUSHWAHA 23/1387 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SNEHA AGGARWAL 23/1459 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
AKANSHA 23/1460 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
VIDHI YADAV 23/1462 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
ROUSHANI KUMARI 23/149[ Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
JAGRITI KUMARI 23/1496 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
VAISHNAVI AGRAHARI 23/1498 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SHWETA KUMARI 23/1504 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
MUSKAN 23/1619 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SHRISTI GUPTA 23/1621 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
NANDANI KUMARI 23/1624 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
TAMANNA MITTAN 23/1730 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
DEEPANSHI 23/1732 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
MUSKAN Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
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